

Pachet 1

I.D.: 63275204

Data publicarii	18.11.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 600,21 RON - 600,21 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE A4 BALLET 80GR/500COLI top 15 12.61 189.08 2 LIPICI UHU 40GR buc 2 10.92 21.85 3 MAPA CARTON 3 CM buc 6 4.20 25.21 4 HARTIE XEROX COLOR top 1 31.51 31.51 5 TONER 435/436 buc 2 42.02 84.03 6 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 1 1.26 1.26 7 CAPSE KANGARO NR 10 Cut 1 0.84 0.84 8 ELASTIC BANI buc 1 2.52 2.52 9 CLIPS METALIC 19 MM buc 1 1.34 1.34 10 CLIPS METAL 25MM Cut 1 2.02 2.02 11 POST IT NEON buc 2 2.10 4.20 12 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 10 0.84 8.40 13 AGRAFE 78MM buc 2 3.78 7.56 14 DOSARE PVC buc 50 0.42 21.01 15 PLIC TC5 SILICONIC buc 25 0.21 5.25 16 PLIC TC/4 SILICONIC buc 10 0.29 2.94 17 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 buc 1 6.72 6.72 18 CAIET A5 100F buc 1 3.78 3.78 19 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 2 0.84 1.68 20 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 8 2.10 16.81 21 RADIERA TRI 24 buc 4 1.26 5.04 22 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 11 5.46 60.08 23 MAPA CU BUTON buc 4 1.26 5.04 24 MARKER SCHNEIDER NEGRU buc 1 2.52 2.52 25 SEPARATOARE CARTON buc 1 8.40 8.40 26 ACE GAMALIE 50G Cut 1 1.26 1.26 27 BATERII ENERGY 4106 buc 4 2.10 8.40 28 TONER Q2612A/FX10 buc 1 42.02 42.02 29 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 SKY COPY top 1 29.41 29.41
